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PLAN AND PROFILE: FAP 332

DETAIL OF BOX CULVERT END SECTION (UPSTREAM)
DETAIL OF BOX CULVERT END SECTION (DOWNSTREAM)

DETAIL OF POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL PAY LIMITS (SN 092-8620)
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TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

27

332 488 VERMILION

CONTRACT NO. 70462

LIST OF STANDARDS

STANDARD NO.  NAME OF STANDARD

000001-04
001001

001006

280001-02
442201-01
515001-02
606001-02

667101
701006-02

701201-02
701206-01
701301-02
701311-02
701801-03

702001-06
780001-01

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT ,

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

CLASS C AND D PATCHES

NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES

CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE
CURB AND GUTTER

PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS

OFF - ROAD OPERATIONS 2L, 2W 4.5m (15") TO PAVEMENT
TO 600mm (24') FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2w, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, NIGHT ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
LANE CLOSURE MULTILANE 1W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR
SIDEWALK CLOSURE

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
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