F.A.P. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.
332	48B	VERMILION	27	2

CONTRACT NO. 70462

## INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS / LIST OF STANDARDS
3 - 5	GENERAL NOTES
6 - 7	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
8 .	EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
9 - 10	PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
11 - 12	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
13	TIE POINT LAYOUT
14	PLAN AND PROFILE: FAP 332
15	DETAIL OF BOX CULVERT END SECTION (UPSTREAM)
16	DETAIL OF BOX CULVERT END SECTION (DOWNSTREAM)
17	DETAIL OF POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL PAY LIMITS (SN 092-8620)
17	DETAIL OF DEPRESSING GUTTER GRADES (25 mm, 1" DROP)
18	DETAIL OF TREATMENT OF EXISTING FIELD TILE SYSTEMS
19 - 22	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS
23 - 27	CROSS SECTIONS
•	

## LIST OF STANDARDS

	STANDARD NO.	NAME OF STANDARD		
	000001-04	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS		
	001001	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS		
	001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT		
	280001-02	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS		
	442201-01	CLASS C AND D PATCHES		
	515001-02	NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES		
	606001-02	CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE		
		CURB AND GUTTER		
	667101	PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS		
	701006-02	OFF - ROAD OPERATIONS 2L, 2W 4.5m (15') TO PAVEMENT		
TO 600mm		TO 600mm (24') FROM PAVEMENT EDGE		
	701201-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH		
	701206-01	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, NIGHT ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH		
	701301-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS		
	701311-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY		
	701801-03	LANE CLOSURE MULTILANE 1W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR		
		SIDEWALK CLOSURE		
	702001-06	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES		
	780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS		